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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

MemDiag. lha
ArcPrep.lha
v2.1

AmigaWave. lha
Cucug.lha
SignFont.lha
MandelVroom. lha
Alice.lha
DogsWorld. lha

SlavicFonts.lha

NuHand. lha

hard/misc
util/arc

pix/anim
pix/anim
text/font

gfx/fract
pix/anim
pix/anim

text/font

pix/anim

Size Age Description

27K
12K

294K
333K
9K

386K
267K
67K

100K

411K

483+Memory diagnostic program. V1.1
483«Prepare files/dirs for archival with arc.

483xAnimation with sound effects.
483+xAnimation from Badge Killer Demo Contest
483xKeymap and font to type in sign language

484+Mandelbrot/Julia generating program. V2.0
484«Animation from Badge Killer Demo Contest
484+«Animation from Badge Killer Demo Contest

487xNew slavic fonts for Amiga. V1.0

487«Animation of fingernails on desktop.
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